
Original Documents to be submitted at the time of admissions: 
1. 10th Certificate 
2. 12th Certificate 
3.Consolidated Mark list and Degree Certificate/Provisional Certificate(Only for PG admission). 
4. Eligibility Certificate from Mahatma Gandhi University, in the case of candidates who have passed
their qualifying examination from other Boards/Institutes/Governments, except Board of Higher
Secondary Education 
Kerala, VHSE Kerala, THSE Kerala, CBSE and ICSE. 
5. Migration Certificate, for other Boards/Universities/Governments outside from Kerala. 
6. Transfer Certificate (TC) from the Institution last attended and Conduct Certificate. 
7. Passport Size Photo 2 nos. 

8. 8F.o r Merit Allotment Admission 
8.1. The Allotment Memo received online from M.G University Admission portal. 
8.2. Caste Certificate in the case of SC/ST Candidates and candidates those who have got

admission under caste / community based reservation category. 

8.3. Community Certificate along with Non-Creamy Layer Certificate (as per Government rules)

from the revenue 
authorities concerned in the case of SEBC candidates who claim reservation under SEBC category. 

No Donation For Admission 
Caution deposit for all management quota Admissions, will be Refunded only after
completion of 
Course. It will not be returned in case of admission cancellation / Course discontinue. 
Tuition fee and University fees may be vary as per the revisions from the University 

B.Sc. Psychology ....... 

(For Management 

5000 

 
(Includes UUF, 

10000 500 11250 

Training& PTA Fund/    Tuition Fee 

seats only) 
SIP, SWF, SAF)
 

Placement Year Details / 
Semester 

B.Com (F&T) 10000 5000 10000 500 11250 

Certificate      
 &Add on 
 Programs

(Tally,CPFA,etc.) 

 
Exam fee/ 
Semester 

MCA 

MSW 

M.Com 

BCA 

B.Com (CA) 

B.B.A 

B.A Animation 

....... 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

....... 

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000 

5000

5000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

25000 

18750 

18750 

18750 

11250 

9000

25000 

*SAF- Sports Affiliation Fee, UUF- University Union Fee, SIP-Student Insurance Premium,

SWF- Student Welfare Fund #To be paid at the time of admission. 

COURSE FEE STRUCTURE:2022-2023 

 
# Once in a Course  # Once in a Course  Once in a Course 

SAHTHIGIRI COLLEGE 
VAZHITHALA, THODUPUZHA 

Caution Deposit 

Special Fee* 

 

FEE STRUCTURE 2022-23 

Course 

Merit Allotment Admission 


