# FEE STRUCTURE 2022-23



## SAHTHIGIRI COLLEGE vazhithala, thodupuzha

### COURSE FEE STRUCTURE:2022-2023

Course	(For Management Caution Deposit seats only) # Once in a Course	Special Fee* (Includes UUF, SIP, SWF, SAF) # Once in a Course	Training& Placement Once in a Course	PTA Fund/ Year	Tuition Fee Details / Semester	Certificate &Add on Programs (Tally,CPFA,etc.)	Exam fee/ Semester
MCA		5000	10000	500	25000	Will be extra depend upon each course	depend upon each course
MSW	10000	5000	10000	500	18750		
M.Com	10000	5000	10000	500	18750		
BCA	10000	5000	10000	500	18750		
B.Com (CA)	10000	5000	10000	500	11250		
B.Com (F&T)	10000	5000	10000	500	11250		
B.B.A	10000	5000	10000	500	9000		
<b>B.A Animation</b>		5000	10000	500	25000		
B.Sc. Psychology		5000	10000	500	11250	VIII Pr	
						2	

\*SAF- Sports Affiliation Fee, UUF- University Union Fee, SIP-Student Insurance Premium, SWF- Student Welfare Fund #To be paid at the time of admission.

#### **No Donation For Admission**

Caution deposit for all management quota Admissions, will be Refunded only after completion of

#### Course. It will not be returned in case of admission cancellation / Course discontinue.

Tuition fee and University fees may be vary as per the revisions from the University

#### Original Documents to be submitted at the time of admissions

1. 10th Certificate

2.12th Certificate

3. Consolidated Mark list and Degree Certificate/Provisional Certificate(Only for PG admission).

4. Eligibility Certificate from Mahatma Gandhi University, in the case of candidates who have passed their qualifying examination from other Boards/Institutes/Governments, except Board of Higher

Secondary Education

Kerala, VHSE Kerala, THSE Kerala, CBSE and ICSE.

- 5. Migration Certificate, for other Boards/Universities/Governments outside from Kerala.
- 6. Transfer Certificate (TC) from the Institution last attended and Conduct Certificate.
- 7. Passport Size Photo 2 nos.

8.8 Merit Allotment Admission

8.1. The Allotment Memo received online from M.G University Admission portal.

8.2. Caste Certificate in the case of SC/ST Candidates and candidates those who have got

admission under caste / community based reservation category.

8.3. Community Certificate along with Non-Creamy Layer Certificate (as per Government rules)

from the revenue

authorities concerned in the case of SEBC candidates who claim reservation under SEBC category.